
  Register for receiving bids / tenders: PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 5 
For Internal Use                                                               Effective date August 2019                      Version: 1.7                                                                    

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: CPTL73/19 Closing date and time: 11/10/2019 at 11:00 

Property  description: GEORGE: NEW OFFICE ACCOMMODATION AND PARKING FOR SAPS: FCS UNIT 

Reference no:         

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room 9th floor foyer  at Customs House on 11/10/2019 at 11:00. 
 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment. 
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  10/12/2019 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 
 

 
 
 

Telephone 
Number  E-mail Address: 

 
Prices: 

 

 
 
 

BBBEE Status 
Level of 
Contributor 

 
 
 

Points 

1/5 Yehana Projects no detail no detail R no offer level 1/category B       

2/5 Thembeka Auctioneers (PTY)Ltd 

0448782877/ 
0832554245 dvs@vanrensbur

gsauctions.co.za 

R 74 602-80 
parking R2 990-00 
escalation 5,5 
 

 level 1/category B   

3/5 Thembeka Auctioneers (PTY)Ltd 
0448782877/ 
0832554245 

dvs@vanrensbur
gsauctions.co.za 

R 101 957-16 
parking R2 990-00 
escalation 5,5% 

level 1/category B       

4/5 Invested Propety Fund 
0105346541/ 
0794871117 

mudzusip@renda
group.co.za 

R 60 938-85 
parking R7 774-00 
escalation 6,5,% 

level 2/category B       



  Register for receiving bids / tenders: PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 5 
For Internal Use                                                               Effective date August 2019                      Version: 1.7                                                                    

5/5 Invested Propety Fund 
0105346541/ 
0794871117 

mudzusip@renda
group.co.za 

R 60 938-85 
parking R7 774-00 
escalation 6,5% 

level 2/category B       

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  



  Register for receiving bids / tenders: PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 5 
For Internal Use                                                               Effective date August 2019                      Version: 1.7                                                                    

 

Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

Yehana Projects 11/10/2019 11:45 

                  

                  

                  

                  



  Register for receiving bids / tenders: PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 5 
For Internal Use                                                               Effective date August 2019                      Version: 1.7                                                                    

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  Register for receiving bids / tenders: PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 5 of 5 
For Internal Use                                                               Effective date August 2019                      Version: 1.7                                                                    

5. DECLARATION BY BID EVALUATION COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
 
5.1 The following members hereby certify that the information contained in this document including Tenderers’ names, prices and B-BBEE Status Level 
of Contributor correlate in all respects with the bid documents and the administrative responsiveness criteria was fairly applied without prejudice.   

 

Bid Evaluation Committee member Signature Agreed 
(Yes/No) 

If No indicate reasons  
(The reasons must also be indicated in 

the minutes of the meeting) 

      
 
 

  

      
 
 

  

      
 
 

  

      
 
 

  

      
 
 

  

      
 
 

  

         

         

    

    

 
6. COMPILED BY: 
 

             

SCM Practitioner  Signature Date 

 
7. CHAIRPERSON: 
 

             

Chairperson of Bid Evaluation Committee Signature Date 

 


